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2021 Independence Celebration - 7/9/2021 to 7/11/2021

CFAC Independence Meet

Results - Friday PM
 
#1  Girls 8&U 200 Meter IM

Independence: 3:16.39 2018M Kallie Hubbard

Age Name         Team Finals Time

FAST-OZ  8Roberts, Raya R1 4:04.34   20.0

55.11 1:01.86 56.051:11.32

 
#1  Girls 9-10 200 Meter IM

Independence: 3:16.39 2019M Kallie Hubbard

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RCA-OZ 10McAlister, Karsynne R1 2:59.60M  20.0

38.30 2:21.30

PKWY-OZ 10Green, Gabby E2 3:06.22M  17.0

40.45 2:25.77

FAST-OZ 10Smerecki, Emilee C3 3:16.56   16.0

40.67 2:35.89

PKWY-OZ 10Price, Libby A4 3:16.76   15.0

43.83 2:32.93

RPLX-OZ 10Avila, Victoria G5 3:16.83   14.0

44.64 51.47 43.8956.83

METS-OZ  9Hong, Ashley6 3:18.39   13.0

46.89 2:31.50

RPLX-OZ  9Layton, Indie R7 3:24.48   12.0

45.23 2:39.25

METS-OZ  9Suhre, Alex L8 3:36.19   11.0

49.04 2:47.15

PKWY-OZ 10Hagar, Grace I9 3:38.47   9.0

51.97 2:46.50

FAST-OZ  9Ankenbrandt, Phoebe E10 4:21.87   7.0

1:03.89 57.81 2:20.17

 
#2  Boys 8&U 200 Meter IM

Independence: 3:04.36 2019M Mason Voss

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RPLX-OZ  8Zagromov, Nicholas1 4:01.60   20.0

53.15 1:01.49 56.541:10.42

 
#2  Boys 9-10 200 Meter IM

Independence: 3:04.36 2019M Mason Voss

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UN-OZ  9MacLaughlin, Jerry J1 3:15.22   20.0

46.29 47.93 43.1857.82

METS-OZ  9Samet, Henry R2 3:47.39   17.0

53.16 58.06 49.831:06.34

PKWY-OZ 10Price, Henry R3 4:13.73   16.0

59.75 1:04.06 53.721:16.20

 
#3  Girls 15&O 200 Meter IM

Independence: 2:26.80 2018M Kaitlynn Wheeler

POOL: 2:22.23 2015P Kaitlynn Wheeler

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RPLX-OZ 16Kolb, Evie M1 2:39.65   20.0

35.17 40.19 36.6647.63

RPLX-OZ 15Gustafson, Brooke M2 2:39.97   17.0

33.27 42.95 37.1946.56

RCA-OZ 15Dickson, Emilie B3 2:40.26   16.0

33.48 42.64 36.2647.88

FAST-OZ 15Guenther, Cate N4 2:42.86   15.0

35.13 41.74 35.4150.58

RCA-OZ 15Ringwald, Addison G5 2:43.35   14.0

33.48 40.81 37.3951.67

METS-OZ 15Onal, Pera6 2:44.37   13.0

36.18 42.57 37.8147.81

RCA-OZ 15Dean, Marianne K7 2:46.73   12.0

37.10 40.87 36.9951.77

SPA-AR 20Chiu-Pinheiro, Eden A8 2:47.63   11.0

34.56 40.71 36.4655.90

SST-IL 16Biggs, Brooklynn M9 2:51.05   9.0

33.75 42.39 39.6455.27

FAST-OZ 15Arbeiter, Ella E10 2:53.36   7.0

35.52 43.48 40.1754.19

FAST-OZ 16Parker, Cecilia F11 2:53.70   6.0

36.28 46.72 42.2248.48

PKWY-OZ 15Green, Leilani A12 2:54.36   5.0

34.07 43.65 39.0057.64

FAST-OZ 16Calabio, Isabelle E13 2:55.49   4.0

37.8151.50

FAST-OZ 15Oelzen, Libby R14 2:55.53   3.0

34.00 44.42 34.671:02.44

RPLX-OZ 17Nelson, Maggie G15 2:57.20   2.0

38.50 43.80 39.6455.26

FAST-OZ 16Bolling, Meghan G16 3:00.40   1.0

38.72 49.48 40.2951.91

FAST-OZ 18Bolling, Paige T17 3:04.44

39.23 46.54 41.7256.95

FAST-OZ 17McLaughlin, Ellary P18 3:11.68

41.24 49.70 43.0457.70

YDSC-IL 17Kovalcik, Emmy A--- DQ

40.88 46.77 44.8857.76

 
#4  Boys 15&O 200 Meter IM

Independence: 2:14.50 2016M Stuart Hohm

POOL: 2:09.95 2019P Daniel Seabaugh

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SST-IL 18McIntyre, Miles M1 2:21.67   20.0

28.41 38.09 34.1441.03

RPLX-OZ 16Ostrander, Nicholas N2 2:26.52   17.0

32.89 37.34 32.5643.73

HEAT-OZ 18Crone-Willis, Kelvin T3 2:29.07   16.0

29.89 38.42 34.7346.03

FAST-OZ 15Abdulqader, Sherali M4 2:30.28   15.0

31.67 39.84 34.1344.64

RCA-OZ 16Theall, Elias C5 2:32.75   14.0

31.90 40.93 35.0044.92

FAST-OZ 18Hofer, Eli R6 2:34.12   13.0

32.73 39.87 33.9847.54

RPLX-OZ 16Novikov, Natan7 2:35.49   12.0

30.94 39.53 37.9647.06

PKWY-OZ 15Hardey, Pavel G8 2:39.12   11.0

35.68 41.54 34.7247.18

METS-OZ 15Sanchez, Daniel N9 2:40.83   9.0

34.11 43.80 36.4146.51

RPLX-OZ 15Avila, Elias J10 2:42.00   7.0

32.60 39.45 37.3252.63

PKWY-OZ 15Wang, Patrick11 2:43.01   6.0

33.48 44.96 35.7448.83

UN-OZ 17Hoskin, Roam I12 2:50.19   5.0

36.43 49.29 1:24.47

FAST-OZ 15Batten, Trent T13 2:50.54   4.0

33.07 42.73 41.8752.87

 
#5  Girls 13-14 200 Meter IM

Independence: 2:28.55 2018M Chloe E. Brede

POOL: 2:22.23 2015P Kaitlynn Wheeler

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HEAT-IL 13Bradley, Babette V1 2:35.08   20.0

33.23 41.51 35.5744.77

FAST-OZ 13Guenther, Anna-Grace G2 2:35.21   17.0

32.16 39.38 34.7348.94

RCA-OZ 13Ringwald, Sydney B3 2:39.27   16.0

33.38 39.19 37.7648.94

SST-IL 13Lewton, Abby E4 2:41.30   15.0

33.87 41.85 35.2750.31

UN-OZ 13MacLaughlin, Gracey R5 2:41.47   14.0

34.55 41.21 36.7248.99

RCA-OZ 14Walters, Ava K6 2:44.63   13.0

33.87 40.11 38.2952.36

METS-OZ 13Samet, Georgia L7 2:48.11   12.0

34.78 44.39 39.2249.72

RPLX-OZ 13Wardrop, Molly K8 2:49.79   11.0

36.99 44.40 38.0150.39

RCA-OZ 14Pattengill, Isabella F9 2:51.93   9.0

35.81 42.28 38.7555.09

FAST-OZ 14Bashwiner, Aubrey M10 2:55.78   7.0

36.64 44.06 37.9157.17

FAST-OZ 14Sangiolo, Bethany L11 3:05.51   6.0

43.82 49.55 42.7549.39

RPLX-OZ 14Avila, Regina12 3:15.68   5.0

39.37 48.58 45.031:02.70

YDSC-IL 14Fidler, Syd J13 3:26.49   4.0

45.98 52.96 50.0557.50

LIFE-OZ 14Naghibi Harat, Neeka14 3:39.58   3.0

45.71 59.02 48.821:06.03

 
#6  Boys 13-14 200 Meter IM

Independence: 2:22.54 2016M Alex Rosenkranz

POOL: 2:09.95 2019P Daniel Seabaugh

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HEAT-IL 13Carr, Isaac S1 2:23.90   20.0

30.35 37.61 32.9942.95

RCA-OZ 14Theall, Phin R2 2:31.66   17.0

30.81 39.64 34.7146.50

HEAT-IL 14Fahnestock, Luke A3 2:34.11   16.0

31.98 40.25 36.6945.19

PKWY-OZ 13Huelsmann, Tanner E4 2:37.81   15.0

33.53 41.29 35.8847.11

HEAT-IL 14Oatman, Tyler J5 2:39.13   14.0

34.04 38.83 37.0849.18

HEAT-IL 13Rauther, Hamzah6 2:41.62   13.0

36.85 39.70 38.7346.34
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(#6  Boys 13-14 200 Meter IM)

HEAT-IL 14Tang, Bruce R7 2:41.88   12.0

31.60 42.30 38.2449.74

SST-IL 13Reyburn, Weston D8 2:42.00   11.0

33.53 43.60 38.6446.23

RCA-OZ 14LaValle, Wade C9 2:42.55   9.0

35.68 41.80 34.6450.43

RPLX-OZ 14Nelson, Andrew S10 2:43.49   7.0

34.37 42.08 38.2048.84

FAST-OZ 13Ward, Cormac J11 2:44.21   6.0

35.30 42.14 34.2952.48

METS-OZ 14Wiley, Evan G12 2:45.77   5.0

36.00 39.48 38.0252.27

RPLX-OZ 13Morelock, Andy E13 2:47.84   4.0

36.36 41.98 37.0152.49

FAST-OZ 13Ullery, Carter B14 2:51.88   3.0

37.13 45.11 38.4351.21

HEAT-OZ 13Eastman, Aidan P15 2:58.24   2.0

36.48 45.57 37.5658.63

PKWY-OZ 13Laird, Johnny L16 3:23.69   1.0

46.79 52.48 47.0757.35

HEAT-OZ 13Tallent, Dane X17 3:32.30

42.83 49.40 44.771:15.30

 
#7  Girls 11-12 200 Meter IM

Independence: 2:34.25 2015M Eleni Kotzamanis

Age Name         Team Finals Time

FAST-OZ 11Mazdra, Riley C1 2:53.81   20.0

37.37 49.05 38.0249.37

RCA-OZ 12LaValle, Lynlee P2 2:56.83   17.0

38.24 44.97 39.8553.77

RPLX-OZ 11Dolan, Adalyn G3 3:19.73   16.0

45.61 51.60 43.0159.51

FAST-OZ 12Renaud, Macie L4 3:33.12   15.0

50.60 53.79 46.261:02.47

HEAT-OZ 11Eastman, Avery J5 3:57.49   14.0

54.04 1:00.85 53.481:09.12

 
#8  Boys 11-12 200 Meter IM

Independence: 2:33.52 2018M Cohen S. Osborn

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RPLX-OZ 12Kolb, Zeke J1 2:32.88M  20.0

31.80 40.17 33.2547.66

HEAT-IL 12Fahnestock, Erik L2 2:33.72   17.0

32.39 40.21 35.4245.70

RCA-OZ 12Dennis, Hudson R3 2:37.03   16.0

32.11 39.21 36.2949.42

SPA-AR 12Miao, Brayden C4 2:41.05   15.0

32.88 42.82 38.8846.47

UNSST-IL 12Shireman, Jesse R5 2:53.54   14.0

35.37 44.98 37.2055.99

METS-OZ 11Suhre, Jackson A6 2:56.92   13.0

37.07 47.18 40.3052.37

UNHEA-IL 11Alleman, Landon H7 2:57.62   12.0

35.37 47.44 38.3456.47

RCA-OZ 12Williams, Geno E8 2:59.22   11.0

40.94 45.40 39.3653.52

SPA-AR 12German, Max R9 3:01.58   9.0

37.35 46.25 41.0456.94

PKWY-OZ 11Moellering, Mason J10 3:12.04   7.0

42.87 51.81 39.0058.36

LIFE-OZ 12Lovelylady-Armstrong, Brock11 3:18.08   6.0

39.75 51.25 44.241:02.84

PKWY-OZ 12Take, Anderson R12 3:25.73   5.0

42.49 49.24 45.001:09.00

SST-IL 11Reyburn, Carson P13 3:44.49   4.0

50.79 1:01.35 48.611:03.74

 
#9  Girls 15&O 400 Meter Free

Independence: 4:32.48 2019M Eleni Kotzamanis

POOL: 4:15.79 2018P Jana Hellenschmidt

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RPLX-OZ 16Kolb, Evie M1 4:43.09   20.0

32.65 35.34 35.8436.32

36.09 35.91 35.83 35.11

FAST-OZ 15Guenther, Cate N2 4:59.34   17.0

33.58 37.08 38.5538.02

38.59 39.00 37.98 36.54

RCA-OZ 15McDougal, Annie E3 5:00.38   16.0

34.83 37.81 38.4438.42

37.93 38.08 37.77 37.10

RCA-OZ 15Ringwald, Addison G4 5:02.86   15.0

33.13 37.21 38.9137.98

38.71 39.23 38.93 38.76

RPLX-OZ 15Stouffer, Anna M5 5:05.82   14.0

34.30 39.24 39.6538.60

38.70 38.92 38.58 37.83

FAST-OZ 15Oelzen, Libby R6 5:05.87   13.0

33.33 37.89 39.4939.15

39.76 39.42 39.20 37.63

RCA-OZ 15Dean, Marianne K7 5:06.23   12.0

34.75 38.29 39.6638.46

39.01 39.53 38.78 37.75

FAST-OZ 16Calabio, Isabelle E8 5:16.19   11.0

35.55 39.83 40.8540.47

40.63 40.55 39.75 38.56

RPLX-OZ 15Gustafson, Brooke M9 5:16.78   9.0

36.32 39.27 40.1840.01

40.41 40.69 40.44 39.46

PKWY-OZ 15Green, Leilani A10 5:20.79   7.0

35.31 39.66 41.9640.39

42.05 42.15 40.51 38.76

FAST-OZ 16Bolling, Meghan G11 5:24.18   6.0

36.69 41.18 41.5742.34

41.85 41.89 40.71 37.95

FAST-OZ 15Arbeiter, Ella E12 5:24.40   5.0

36.42 40.66 41.1641.92

40.02 40.42 42.23 41.57

FAST-OZ 16Parker, Cecilia F13 5:31.25   4.0

37.24 42.58 41.9042.74

41.25 42.48 41.40 41.66

SST-IL 16Biggs, Brooklynn M14 5:31.36   3.0

35.08 41.00 42.7941.99

42.62 43.01 43.31 41.56

FAST-OZ 18Bolling, Paige T15 5:54.55   2.0

38.57 44.06 46.3444.78

45.01 45.90 45.59 44.30

FAST-OZ 17McLaughlin, Ellary P16 5:58.38   1.0

39.45 44.95 45.4547.68

46.10 45.76 46.16 42.83

 
#10  Boys 15&O 400 Meter Free

Independence: 4:12.59 2016M Stuart Hohm

POOL: 4:11.10 2019P Fabio Dalu

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RPLX-OZ 18Owen, Grant A1 4:34.02   20.0

29.98 32.44 34.8133.86

35.88 36.00 36.54 34.51

RCA-OZ 16Theall, Elias C2 4:39.43   17.0

30.56 33.63 36.4035.14

36.76 36.86 36.42 33.66

FAST-OZ 18Hofer, Eli R3 4:39.58   16.0

32.12 34.82 36.5335.94

36.34 35.89 35.27 32.67

RPLX-OZ 16Ostrander, Nicholas N4 4:44.27   15.0

31.23 35.77 37.4536.75

36.10 37.23 34.84 34.90

HEAT-OZ 18Crone-Willis, Kelvin T5 4:45.65   14.0

30.55 33.91 37.0736.40

36.78 36.98 36.69 37.27

FAST-OZ 15Abdulqader, Sherali M6 4:46.64   13.0

31.23 35.21 37.3336.44

37.50 37.34 36.28 35.31

FAST-OZ 18Oetjen, Jacob D7 4:56.65   12.0

31.51 35.81 38.5337.39

37.99 38.98 38.60 37.84

RPLX-OZ 15Avila, Elias J8 5:02.71   11.0

32.82 37.29 38.9238.34

39.07 40.04 39.21 37.02

METS-OZ 15Sanchez, Daniel N9 5:08.58   9.0

33.40 37.44 39.6839.97

41.16 41.03 38.99 36.91

UN-OZ 17Hoskin, Roam I10 5:12.03   7.0

34.73 38.15 39.9339.69

40.34 40.48 39.81 38.90

PKWY-OZ 15Wang, Patrick11 5:26.94   6.0

33.38 38.85 43.1042.33

42.60 43.12 43.01 40.55

PKWY-OZ 15Hardey, Pavel G12 5:31.20   5.0

33.83 39.51 42.7441.46

42.73 44.00 44.25 42.68

FAST-OZ 15Batten, Trent T13 5:33.26   4.0

34.13 39.98 42.7242.81

44.53 43.14 43.82 42.13
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#11  Girls 13-14 400 Meter Free

Independence: 4:37.81 2017M Eleni Kotzamanis

POOL: 4:15.79 2018P Jana Hellenschmidt

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HEAT-IL 14Maxfield, Ella G1 4:44.98   20.0

33.92 35.67 37.4136.63

37.17 35.35 34.92 33.91

FAST-OZ 13Guenther, Anna-Grace G2 4:45.54   17.0

32.51 36.25 36.8137.17

36.99 36.29 35.32 34.20

RCA-OZ 13Ringwald, Sydney B3 4:59.88   16.0

32.84 37.16 38.7737.68

38.40 39.05 38.77 37.21

HEAT-IL 13Bradley, Babette V4 5:00.84   15.0

34.59 38.47 38.8138.91

38.16 38.95 37.38 35.57

UN-OZ 13MacLaughlin, Gracey R5 5:07.57   14.0

34.44 39.01 39.4639.39

39.49 39.64 39.01 37.13

SST-IL 13Lewton, Abby E6 5:07.60   13.0

33.29 38.53 39.9039.53

40.04 40.11 1:16.20

FAST-OZ 14Kates, Hadley T7 5:15.31   12.0

35.45 40.44 40.8240.86

40.83 40.30 39.60 37.01

FAST-OZ 14Bashwiner, Aubrey M8 5:17.42   11.0

35.51 40.11 41.8340.49

40.16 41.33 40.02 37.97

METS-OZ 13Samet, Georgia L9 5:22.47   9.0

PKWY-OZ 13Tremont, Ceci M10 5:23.27   7.0

34.00 39.20

42.14 42.93 1:21.42

RPLX-OZ 13Wardrop, Molly K11 5:27.82   6.0

35.71 40.37 42.7142.89

42.61 41.86 40.98 40.69

RCA-OZ 14Pattengill, Isabella F12 5:30.84   5.0

35.57 39.94 42.6542.75

43.43 43.74 42.10 40.66

YDSC-IL 13Short, Eleanor M13 5:52.67   4.0

37.05 42.89 46.5546.50

46.25 46.48 45.27 41.68

YDSC-IL 14Fidler, Syd J14 6:29.61   3.0

39.75 47.94 51.3949.48

50.77 51.49 50.78 48.01

LIFE-OZ 14Naghibi Harat, Neeka15 6:44.19   2.0

40.37 49.29 53.1151.46

53.08 54.55 52.37 49.96

 
#12  Boys 13-14 400 Meter Free

Independence: 4:21.28 2016M Carter Nelson

POOL: 4:11.10 2019P Fabio Dalu

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RPLX-OZ 14Slivinski, Jake D1 4:27.91   20.0

30.66 33.89 34.6334.60

34.43 34.30 33.31 32.09

HEAT-IL 13Carr, Isaac S2 4:29.29   17.0

30.69 33.83 34.4534.52

34.44 34.25 33.69 33.42

RCA-OZ 14Theall, Phin R3 4:48.79   16.0

31.21 35.23 36.9237.87

37.64 37.10 37.99 34.83

PKWY-OZ 13Lipski, Ryan H4 4:49.22   15.0

31.52 36.00 38.3336.98

37.84 37.23 37.06 34.26

RCA-OZ 13Hurst, Tripp M5 4:57.12   14.0

31.26 36.02 39.3138.32

38.60 38.64 38.32 36.65

RCA-OZ 14LaValle, Wade C6 4:59.21   13.0

33.36 37.20 37.3438.17

39.18 39.27 38.41 36.28

PKWY-OZ 13Huelsmann, Tanner E7 4:59.27   12.0

34.01 37.98 38.6939.87

38.49 37.74 37.45 35.04

SST-IL 13Reyburn, Weston D8 5:09.07   11.0

32.63 37.28 39.7939.10

39.49 40.60 40.59 39.59

FAST-OZ 13Ward, Cormac J9 5:10.22   9.0

37.22 41.33 39.3040.28

39.67 38.56 37.75 36.11

HEAT-IL 13Rauther, Hamzah10 5:13.33   7.0

33.54 38.51 40.2640.17

40.80 40.71 40.38 38.96

RPLX-OZ 13Morelock, Andy E11 5:20.21   6.0

35.78 40.33 41.9341.47

41.26 41.05 39.92 38.47

FAST-OZ 13Ullery, Carter B12 5:25.98   5.0

37.87 41.34 41.4742.29

40.99 41.02 41.54 39.46

HEAT-IL 14Tang, Bruce R13 5:27.38   4.0

36.18 41.58 42.9042.04

40.59 42.66 41.98 39.45

PKWY-OZ 13Laird, Johnny L14 6:35.83   3.0

41.85 48.93 51.5350.57

50.65 51.88 1:40.42

 
#13  Girls 11-12 400 Meter Free

Independence: 4:48.85 2015M Amanda E. YU

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RCA-OZ 12Ringwald, Kennedy L1 5:23.37   20.0

34.66 39.42 41.9241.58

42.38 42.62 39.86 40.93

RCA-OZ 12LaValle, Lynlee P2 5:28.20   17.0

37.56 41.45 41.7842.00

41.43 42.79 40.48 40.71

RPLX-OZ 11Goeke, Caroline G3 5:53.95   16.0

39.38 44.30 45.4845.50

45.95 46.01 45.45 41.88

RPLX-OZ 11Dolan, Adalyn G4 5:59.84   15.0

41.21 47.24 45.5045.30

45.89 46.18 45.44 43.08

FAST-OZ 12Renaud, Macie L5 6:25.60   14.0

43.17 48.59 50.8450.86

50.29 49.27 47.97 44.61

METS-OZ 11Brewster, Emma E6 7:16.44   13.0

45.79 50.34 56.2354.65

57.14 58.31 1:53.98

 
#14  Boys 11-12 400 Meter Free

Independence: 4:45.34 2019M Jaden M. Yarbrough

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RPLX-OZ 12Kolb, Zeke J1 4:56.33   20.0

33.52 37.02 37.7337.94

37.76 38.31 37.09 36.96

RCA-OZ 12Cracraft, Kaiden J2 5:01.12   17.0

32.62 36.50 38.3138.79

39.20 39.65 38.85 37.20

UNSST-IL 12Shireman, Jesse R3 5:14.28   16.0

35.63 39.34 41.2039.52

39.50 41.52 39.33 38.24

UNHEA-IL 11Alleman, Landon H4 5:20.47   15.0

36.21 39.84 41.7241.16

40.17 41.44 41.47 38.46

SPA-AR 12Miao, Brayden C5 5:21.09   14.0

35.22 39.32 41.8340.58

41.98 41.37 42.09 38.70

METS-OZ 11Suhre, Jackson A6 5:21.12   13.0

37.23 41.40 41.5541.53

41.11 40.70 39.95 37.65

RPLX-OZ 12Wisker, Elijah D7 5:43.36   12.0

37.76 44.78 45.6344.90

44.58 43.54 43.48 38.69

FAST-OZ 12Kundel, Bryce D8 5:43.75   11.0

37.15 42.94 44.4044.00

43.87 46.30 44.00 41.09

PKWY-OZ 11Moellering, Mason J9 5:58.27   9.0

39.89 46.39 47.9945.88

45.98 47.11 44.70 40.33

UN-OZ 12Hoskin, Rigston A10 6:04.13   7.0

39.33 44.77 47.1946.65

48.77 46.81 45.79 44.82

LIFE-OZ 12Lovelylady-Armstrong, Brock11 6:18.60   6.0

41.02 46.95 50.4648.26

49.24 49.82 48.22 44.63

SST-IL 11Reyburn, Carson P12 6:51.17   5.0

44.89 52.17 52.1455.52

52.48 53.31 52.90 47.76


